FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEEC (Edividual or Corporate).	ASPEN 54655	COPYRIGHT 2002 STEVENS-NESS LÄW?	*UBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
Z MAK	<u>.</u>	Vol <u>M02</u> Page	16067
		VOI IVIUZ Page_	
UNION BANK & TRUST CO.		STATE OF OREGON,) ee
UNION BANK & TRUST CO. P O Box 82535, Attn: Lisa Moo Lincoln, Ne 68501-2535 Grantor's Name and Address	re		
Lincoln, Ne 68501-2535 Grantor's Name and Address			
D-T-SERVICE-CO.,-INC.	A Things on produc		
c/o Pauline Browning			
HC71; Box 495C Name and Address			
Hand the Drilling, teturn of (Namy, 200 (rate 7(p)):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
D T SERVICE CO., INC.	RECORDER'S USE		
c/o Pauline Browning			
HC71, Box 495C		State of Oregon, Count	ty of Klamath
Hand Aquesta Sunchifit, send all like Editements to (Name, Address,	Zip):	Recorded 03/19/2002 2:0 Vol M02, Pg // ₀ 6 7	<u>y 1p</u> m
D T SERVICE CO., INC.		Linda Smith, County Cler	<u> </u>
c/o Pauline Browning		Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs	
HC71, Box 495C			
Hanover, NM 88041			
	WARRANTY DEED	Torritor and the state of the s	
	WANTED FEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that			
-UNION BANK & TRUST, TSTEE, R	OBERT DEANE & L	ORRAINE C DEANE F	AMILY TRUST
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration he			
D. T. SERVICE CO., INC. A NEV	ADA_CORPORATION	paid by	
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, barg	ain, sell and convey unto t	he grantee and grantee's heirs.	successors and assigns
that certain real property, with the tenements, her	reditaments and appurtenar	nces thereunto belonging or in	any way appertaining.
situated inKLAMATH_COUNTY_Cou	inty, State of Oregon, descr	ribed as follows, to-wit:	- any way apportuning,
LOT 10, BLOCK 78, KLAMATH F	ALLS FOREST EST	ATES, HIGHWAY 66,	PLAT 4
To Have and to Hold the same unto granted And grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs,	essors and assigns forever. successors and assigns, that g	rantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free	e from all encumbrances e	except (if no exceptions, so st	ate):
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premis			and that
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under	the above described encum	nbrances.	
The true and actual consideration paid for t	his transfer, stated in terms	of dollars, is \$ 2500.	AHXXXXXXXXX
xactorbesesichentiksosennsietexikorsinekotaesonnes;	хорхауког хэхлэгдгэх х эгд	HARRAMAN KARAKA KARAKA	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
xxchishcxxxxiidxcatiox.Rxxxaenenenenenenenenenen	NOCKHOWNSHIENSKY PENSOR:	MAKAKARARARARARARARARARARARARARARARARARA	XXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed, where the context	so requires, the singular inc	cludes the plural, and all grams	matical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpo	rations and to individuals.	a	
In witness whereof, the grantor has execute	d this instrument on 1935	1,2002	; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed by order of its board of directors.	and its seal, if any, affixed		=
by order of its board of directors.	\mathcal{L}	Unio	n Bank & Trust Co, Trustee
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT	Y DESCRIBED IN THEY	BANK & TRUST CO.	a M. Moore, Trust Officer
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME	NT, THE PERSON	DANK & TRUST CO.	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK W PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY.	ITH THE APPRO-	EE-7	on and only the statement of the stateme
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM	WING OR FOREST	1000 0000 3 3 4 1-4 1	
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	40 · 40 · 40 · 40 · 40 · 40 · 40 · 40 ·		
Nebrask	A	a r	
STATE OF OREGON,	County of Lancast) SS.	
by Lisa M. Mo	was acknowledged before	er) ss. me on <u>March</u> 7, 20	<u>o </u>
Dy	<u> </u>		
		me on	-
byas Itust Offi	CPX		****
of Short Serve		(400 of HILL BUILDEL.	1 Lawreine Name
11		stee of the Robert	Lorraine Deane
	- KM	la I Schere	Lorraine Dean
GENERAL NOTARY - State of No KARLA L. SCHEVE	Notary Publ	la J. Schert lic for Oregon Nelora Ska ssion expires January	MyTrus+

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: ORS 93.125 requires that grantor provide grantee with a notice and certain information regarding possible construction lien claims against the property. (Use Stevens-Ness Form No. 532, Construction Lien Notice from Selier to Purchaser.)

الا